w
w
w
.m
w
e
.c
o

 products are
manufactured to ISO 9001:2008
Order Information
Pr
ec
isi
on
C
ali
br
at
ed
Microstreakers® Precision Nichrome 5 (Reusable)
Cat No. Size Pack Size
MW180 Large 5
MW182 Medium 5
MW184 Small 5
MW186 Needle 5
Microstreakers® Calibrated Nichrome 5 (Reusable)
Cat No. Size Pack Size
MW1851 10µl 1
MW1871 1µl 1
Microloops® Precision Moulded Plastic - Individually Wrapped
Cat No. Size Pack Size
MW700/1 10µl 1000 x 1
MW701/1 1µl 1000 x 1
MW705/1 5µl 1000 x 1
MW702/1 Needle 1000 x 1
L Shaped Spreader
Cat No. Size Pack Size
MW7121 30mm contact edge 500 x 1
In